
Council Committees 
 
 

Business Plan 
    
● Steve Barry Chair sbarry@mt.gov 
● Bonnie Wallem POST Council bwall@centurytel.net 
● Winnie Ore POST Council orew@aol.com 
● Wayne Ternes POST Council wternes@mt.gov 
    

Integrity and Professional Standards Committee 
    
● Bonnie Wallem Chair bwall@centurytel.net 
● Chief E.J. Clark Belgrade PD eclark@belgradepolice.net 
● Levi Talkington POST Council Levi.talkington@gallatinfield.com 
● Tony Harbaugh POST Council headtinstar@hotmail.com 
● Wayne Ternes POST Council wternes@mt.gov 
● Deborah Butler POST Council dbutler@mt.gov 
● Mike Mehn FWP mmehn@mt.gov 
● Dorothy Gremaux 911 dgremaux@ci.lewistown.mt.us 
● Greg Watson POST Council gwatson@mt.gov 
● Clay Coker MACOP libbypd@frontiernet.net 
● Jerry Williams MLEA Risk Mgmt. jfwilliams@mt.gov 
    

Curriculum Review 
    
● Dennis McCave Chair dmccave@co.yellowstone.mt.gov 
● Levi Talkington POST Council Levi.talkington@gallatinfield.com 
● Wayne Ternes POST Council wternes@mt.gov 
● Greg Watson POST Council gwatson@mt.gov  
● Rich McLane Bozeman PD RMcLane@BOZEMAN.NET  
● Dave Garcia MSP dgarcia@mt.gov  
● Greg Hintz Missoula County ghintz@co.missoula.mt.us 
    

Policy Committee 
    
● Bonnie Wallem Chair bwall@centurytel.net 
● Ray Murray POST Council rmurray@bresnan.net 
● Frances Combs POST Council fcombs@hotmail.com 
● Levi Talkington POST Council Levi.talkington@gallatinfield.com 
    

Reserve Officer 
    
● James Marble Chair stevipd@msn.com 
● Bonnie Wallem POST Council bwall@centurytel.net 
● Curriculum Committee will help out  
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Coroner Committee 
    
● Tony Harbaugh Chair headtinstar@hotmail.com 
● Steve Barry POST Council sbarry@mt.gov 
● Bob McCarthy POST Council bmccarthy@bresnan.com 
● Levi Talkington POST Council Levi.talkington@gallatinfield.com 
● Bill Jones Yellowstone Coroner wjones@co.yellowstone.mt.gov  
● Greg Hintz Missoula County ghintz@co.missoula.mt.us 
● Terry Bullis Big Horn CO 

Coroner / Coroner’s 
Assoc. 

tbullis@bhwi.net  

● Lee Lebreche Butte  labrechelis@msn.com 
● Kristine Larsen Gallatin-Dep.Coroner Kristine.larsen@gallatin.mt.gov  
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